Add: Wen Tang Adimnistration, East City, Dongguan, Guangdong Province, China.
===================================================================================================
MF 4” Down Light Specification
Model NO.:MF-400F137
Add: Wen Tang Adimnistration, East City, Dongguan, Guangdong Province, China.
===================================================================================================
Product Parameters:
Input voltage 220-240Vac, 50hz/60hz
Product Size D160*78mm
Cut out Size ￠137mm
Power(watt) 12W/ 15W
Color temperature 3000K / 4000K / 6000K
LED Chip Samsung / Epistar
LED Driver Lifud (IP44) / Meanwell (IP65)
PF ≥0.95
Housing Colour White RAL9003
Luminous Flux (lm)
12W:1020lm@3000K, 1100lm@4000K, 1200lm@5000K
15W:1300lm@3000K, 1400lm@4000K, 1500lm@5000K
CRI（Ra） >83
Lifespan ≥50000hrs
Beam Angle 80°
Material Aluminum
Operating Temperature -200C ~500C
Dimmable Y
IP IP44/IP65
Certificate CE/ RoHS
Warranty Period 5 years
Add: Wen Tang Adimnistration, East City, Dongguan, Guangdong Province, China.
===================================================================================================
Package:
Packing Size: (CM)
18(D1)*19 (F1)* 10cm(H1)/PCS 18PCS/CTN 58.5(D2)*40.5(F2)*33.5cm(H2)/18PCS
N.W: 0.63KG, G.W:0.83 KG N.W: 15.3KG, G.W: 16.3KG
Add: Wen Tang Adimnistration, East City, Dongguan, Guangdong Province, China.
===================================================================================================
Job reference photos from Ming Feng